

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-0177 Version: 5 Name: Solar Financing Program Options

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/3/2009 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 12/1/2009 Final action: 12/8/2009

Title: Subject: Solar Financing Program Options

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Of Oakland To: 1. Join The CaliforniaFirst Program; 2. Authorize The California Statewide Communities Development Authority To Accept Applications From Property Owners Who Wish To Participate In Property Assessments For The Program; 3. Authorize The California Statewide Communities Development Authority To Conduct Contractual Assessment Proceedings And Levy Contractual Assessments On Behalf Of The City Within The Territory Of The City Of Oakland; And 4. Authorize The City Administrator To Pay The California Statewide Communities Development Authority Fees Up To Twenty Thousand Dollars

(\$20,000.00) For Oakland's Program Setup Fees

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Report.pdf, 3. 82445 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/8/2009	5	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council		
12/1/2009	5	*Special Public Works Committee		
11/19/2009	4	*Rules & Legislation Committee		
11/5/2009	3	*Rules & Legislation Committee		
5/12/2009	3	*Special Public Works Committee		
4/30/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
3/5/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Solar Financing Program Options

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Of Oakland To: 1. Join The CaliforniaFirst Program; 2. Authorize The California Statewide Communities Development Authority To Accept Applications From Property Owners Who Wish To Participate In Property Assessments For The Program; 3. Authorize The California Statewide Communities Development Authority To Conduct Contractual Assessment Proceedings And Levy Contractual Assessments On Behalf Of The City Within The Territory Of The City Of Oakland; And 4. Authorize The City Administrator To Pay The California Statewide Communities Development Authority Fees Up To Twenty Thousand Dollars (\$20,000.00) For Oakland's Program Setup Fees